

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 532/2023

Santosh

----Appellant

Versus

Vinod Kumar Suthar

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Anjali Kaushik

For Respondent(s) : ---

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

10/07/2023

Heard.

Admit.

Let notice be issued to the respondent for 21st August, 2023.

Call for record prior to the next date of hearing.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J (AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ

2-Jayesh/-